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Wesleyan University - Major Report, Spring 2021  Senior Junior Sophomore Total 

Arts and Humanities Major                                          Total 250 290 59 599 
Art & Art History Art History 8 12 1 21 

Art Studio 18 23 0 41 
Classical Studies Classical Civilization 2 3 1 6 

Classics 1 2 0 3 
College of East Asian Studies College of East Asian Studies 10 8 6 24 
College of Letters College of Letters 13 13 16 42 
Dance Dance 4 8 0 12 
English English 66 78 20 164 
Film Studies Film Studies 46 54 1 101 
German Studies German Studies 2 2 3 7 
Music Music 12 22 0 34 
Romance Lang & Literatures French Studies 17 14 2 33 

Hispanic Literatures &Cultures 17 21 4 42 
Italian Studies 8 8 1 17 
Romance Studies 6 2 1 9 

Theater Theater 20 20 3 43 
Social Sciences Major                                          Total 396 491 122 1009 
African American Studies African American Studies 11 11 5 27 
American Studies Department American Studies 18 28 7 53 
Anthropology Anthropology 19 17 7 43 
Archaeology Archaeology 2 1 0 3 
College of Education Studies Education Studies 12 26 5 43 
College of Social Studies College of Social Studies 28 28 28 84 
Economics Economics 94 115 25 234 
Feminist, Gender, & Sexuality Feminist, Gender, & Sexuality 16 11 3 30 
Government Government 91 96 25 212 
History History 19 33 8 60 
Latin American Studies Latin American Studies 0 6 2 8 
Medieval Studies Medieval Studies 3 1 0 4 
Philosophy Philosophy 17 20 1 38 
Religion Religion 3 11 0 14 
Russian, E.European & Eurasian Russian, E.European & Eurasian 3 3 0 6 
Science in Society Science in Society 33 45 1 79 
Sociology Sociology 27 39 5 71 
Natural Sciences & Mathematics Major                                          Total 358 457 61 876 
Astronomy Astronomy 8 3 6 17 
Biology Biology 31 38 12 81 
Chemistry Chemistry 12 18 2 32 
College of Integrative Science College of Integrative Science 5 7 0 12 
Earth & Env. Sciences Earth & Environmental Sciences 14 13 3 30 
Environmental Studies Environmental Studies 34 31 10 75 
Mathematics & Computer Science Computer Science 41 54 1 96 

Mathematics 31 45 3 79 
Molecular Biology & Biochem Molecular Biology &Biochemisty 19 27 5 51 
Neuroscience & Behavior Neuroscience & Behavior 45 56 11 112 
Physics Physics 28 21 8 57 
Psychology Psychology 90 144 0 234 
Inter-Disciplinary Programs Major                                          Total 3 5 0 8 
University University 3 5 0 8 
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 Total 1007 1243 242 2492 
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Wesleyan University - Major Report, Spring 2021 Multiple Majors Single Major Total 

Arts and Humanities Major                                          Total 401 198 599 
Art & Art History Art History 12 9 21 

Art Studio 33 8 41 
Classical Studies Classical Civilization 5 1 6 

Classics 2 1 3 
College of East Asian Studies College of East Asian Studies 12 12 24 
College of Letters College of Letters 25 17 42 
Dance Dance 11 1 12 
English English 98 66 164 
Film Studies Film Studies 60 41 101 
German Studies German Studies 6 1 7 
Music Music 19 15 34 
Romance Lang & Literatures French Studies 27 6 33 

Hispanic Literatures &Cultures 37 5 42 
Italian Studies 16 1 17 
Romance Studies 6 3 9 

Theater Theater 32 11 43 
Social Sciences Major                                          Total 619 390 1009 
African American Studies African American Studies 19 8 27 
American Studies Department American Studies 27 26 53 
Anthropology Anthropology 26 17 43 
Archaeology Archaeology 2 1 3 
College of Education Studies Education Studies 41 2 43 
College of Social Studies College of Social Studies 40 44 84 
Economics Economics 118 116 234 
Feminist, Gender, & Sexuality Feminist, Gender, & Sexuality 23 7 30 
Government Government 139 73 212 
History History 33 27 60 
Latin American Studies Latin American Studies 4 4 8 
Medieval Studies Medieval Studies 4 0 4 
Philosophy Philosophy 27 11 38 
Religion Religion 9 5 14 
Russian, E.European & Eurasian Russian, E.European & Eurasian 5 1 6 
Science in Society Science in Society 58 21 79 
Sociology Sociology 44 27 71 
Natural Sciences & Mathematics Major                                          Total 632 244 876 
Astronomy Astronomy 15 2 17 
Biology Biology 59 22 81 
Chemistry Chemistry 19 13 32 
College of Integrative Science College of Integrative Science 12 0 12 
Earth & Env. Sciences Earth & Environmental Sciences 17 13 30 
Environmental Studies Environmental Studies 72 3 75 
Mathematics & Computer Science Computer Science 70 26 96 

Mathematics 69 10 79 
Molecular Biology & Biochem Molecular Biology &Biochemisty 29 22 51 
Neuroscience & Behavior Neuroscience & Behavior 68 44 112 
Physics Physics 42 15 57 
Psychology Psychology 160 74 234 
Inter-Disciplinary Programs Major                                          Total 7 1 8 
University University 7 1 8 
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 Total 1659 833 2492 
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Wesleyan University - Major Report, Spring 2021 Senior Junior Sophomore Total 

Multiple Majors 333 432 43 808 
Single Major 325 353 155 833 

Total 658 785 198 1641 
 

 

    

  

Wesleyan University - Minor Report, Spring 2021  Senior Junior Sophomore Total 

African American Studies Minor 8 14 2 24 
African Studies Minor 1 1 0 2 
Archaeology Minor 1 0 0 1 
Art History Minor 5 8 0 13 
Caribbean Studies Minor 3 1 0 4 
Chemistry Minor 20 34 0 54 
Civic Engagement Minor 5 7 0 12 
College East AsianStudiesMinor 22 21 3 46 
Dance Minor 7 3 1 11 
Data Analysis Minor 62 44 5 111 
Economics Minor 10 4 0 14 
Education Studies Minor 22 22 3 47 
Environmental Studies Minor 10 18 1 29 
Film Studies Minor 16 18 4 38 
French Studies Minor 0 5 2 7 
German Studies Minor 3 1 0 4 
Global Engagement Minor 3 6 2 11 
Global Studies Minor 24 18 0 42 
History Minor 13 13 0 26 
Informatics and Modeling Minor 11 14 0 25 
Integr Design, Eng, Applied Sc 21 28 0 49 
Jewish & Israel Studies Minor 0 3 2 5 
Middle Eastern Studies Minor 3 1 0 4 
Molecular Biophysics Minor 0 1 0 1 
Physics Minor 0 0 2 2 
Planetary Science Minor 2 0 0 2 
Religion Minor 6 13 1 20 
Russian, E.European & Eurasian 2 2 0 4 
South Asia Studies Minor 0 2 0 2 

Total 280 302 28 610 
 

 

    

 

Wesleyan University - Certificate Report, Spring 2021  Senior Junior Sophomore Total 

Applied Data Science 3 5 0 8 
Social, Cultur & Critic Theory 17 15 3 35 
Writing 23 24 0 47 

Total 43 44 3 90 
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Wesleyan University - Major Report, Class of  Total 
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